$6,000 - 7272 E Gainey Ranch Road (unit 34), Scottsdale

MLS® #6854977

$6,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,420 sqft
Residential Lease on O Acres

The Pavillions-Gainey Ranch, Scottsdale, AZ

Fantastic Townhome with Expansive views of
the lake, golf course and the mountains!
Furnished 2 bedroom and 2 bathroom
spacious property. Travertine flooring, carpet,
granite countertops, formal dining area and
also an eat-in-kitchen with views! Come and
enjoy all that Gainey Ranch has to offer, the
amenities are awesom High and low season
rates.

Built in 1986

Essential Information

MLS® # 6854977 L
Price $6,000 "
Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,420

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1986

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Townhouse

Style Contemporary

Status Active

Community Information

Address 7272 E Gainey Ranch Road nit 34)

Subdivision The Pavillions-Gainey Ranch
City Scottsdale

County Maricopa



State
Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities

Utilities

Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages
View

Is Waterfront
Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Heating
Cooling
Fireplaces
# of Stories

Exterior

Lot Description
Windows

Roof
Construction

AZ
85258

Gated, Community Spa Htd, Community Pool Htd, Guarded Entry,
Tennis Court(s), Biking/Walking Path, Clubhouse, Fitness Center

APS

2

Direct Access, Electric Vehicle Charging Station(s)
2

Mountain(s)

Yes

None

Eat-in Kitchen, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Pantry, 3/4 Bath Master Bdrm, Double
Vanity, Full Bth Master Bdrm, High Speed Internet

Electric
Central Air
No Fireplace
2

Desert Back, Desert Front, On Golf Course
Skylight(s)

Tile

Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle

High

Listing Details
Listing Office

Scottsdale Unified District
Cochise Elementary School
Cocopah Middle School
Chaparral High School

Ranch Realty

Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and

none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate
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